

WHERE INDUSTRY MEETS EDUCATION,
PRACTICE BECOMES PRACTICAL AND
ANSWERS YIELD RESULTS.

THE RONNIE K. IRANI CENTER FOR ENERGY SOLUTIONS IS THE NEXT STEP IN THE ADVANCEMENT OF ENERGY EDUCATION.

The Irani Center for Energy Solutions (I-CES) delivers best-in-class practical educational opportunities to students studying petroleum engineering, geology, geophysics, as well as students across campus in areas like energy management, entrepreneurship, economics, law, accounting and finance.

WE WORK WITH THE ENERGY INDUSTRY AND ITS ADVOCATES.

This unique program brings real-world, real-time projects from energy companies to the Center's collaboration space on the 14th-floor of Sarkeys Energy Center on OU's Norman campus. Regardless of where a project lies — mission-critical or everyday operational — our team of hand-selected students will expand your capabilities and deliver beyond your expectations.

OVERSIGHT MEANS YOU ARE IN THE BEST HANDS.

Interdisciplinary teams of students are overseen by top faculty and seasoned industry professionals who will provide expertise, insights and technical guidance. All findings and proposed solutions are professionally presented back to the company.

Non-disclosure agreements protect companies' valuable and confidential information. Companies retain intellectual property developed by the Irani Center.

OUR STUDENTS. YOUR FUTURE EMPLOYEES.

Participation in the Ronnie K. Irani Center for Energy Solutions will give you the ultimate inside track to observe, evaluate and even hire some of the best, energy-savvy new graduates in the world.

BENEFITS TO OUR FUTURE GRADUATES.

Participating students are differentiated and distinguished from their peers, both at OU and at other energy-focused universities. Skills learned are interdisciplinary, practical and real-world. Full and part-time opportunities, available year-round, make this an attractive experience for students.

The synergy of industry insights coupled with academic expertise will produce dynamic knowledge transfer like nothing else in energy education. Alumni of I-CES think and act like people who run energy enterprises. They will not just find jobs - they will help create jobs.

IRANI CENTER FOR ENERGY SOLUTIONS LEADERSHIP TEAM



DAVID FERRIS
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

dferris@ou.edu
(405) 325-6927

At the Ronnie K. Irani Center for Energy Solutions, we believe energy and education provide greater opportunities for all people. I am honored to be the inaugural Executive Director for the Irani Center and am grateful for your interest in learning how we create opportunities through the Irani Center's three pillars: practical experience, professional development and stakeholder engagement.

Practical Experience: we partner with companies to deliver innovative solutions and provide our students with the industry experience essential to advancing their careers.

Professional Development: we connect industry professionals with our world-renowned OU faculty to offer energy education on campus, on site and worldwide through the Energy Institute of the Americas.

Stakeholder Engagement: we move past rhetoric and engage in candid conversations about the importance of energy and stewardship on our campus, in our communities and throughout the world.

Thank you for your interest in the Irani Center for Energy Solutions. I look forward to visiting with you about a partnership to enhance your knowledge, advance your career and provide greater opportunities for all.

Sincerely,





CHANDRA RAI LEAD FACULTY MENTOR crai@ou.edu (405) 325-6866



DEEPAK DEVEGOWDA LEAD FACULTY MENTOR deepak.devegowda@ou.edu (405) 325-2921



JOHN RITZ EXECUTIVE IN RESIDENCE jwritz@ou.edu

HALEY PEARSON - PROGRAM COORDINATOR, HPEARSON@OU.EDU (405) 325-2921

DONATE TO THE IRANI CENTER

To learn how you and your company can support the center and add significant value to University of Oklahoma students and the energy industry, please contact:

Dane Riggs - Executive Director of Advancement, Mewbourne College of Earth and Energy I dane@ou.edu or (405) 325-5618

Neil Heeney - Assistant VP for University Advancement, University of Oklahoma | rheeney@ou.edu or (405) 325-2345

ou.edu/mcee/ICES

THE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY INSTITUTION. WWW.OU.EDU/EOO

THIS PUBLICATION, PRINTED BY OU PRINTING SERVICES, IS ISSUED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA. FIFTY COPIES HAVE BEEN PREPARED AND DISTRIBUTED AT NO COST TO THE TAXPAYERS OF THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA.

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS









ERNIE STEINER FAMILY